
Permit # Permit Date Applicant Name Lot Block Subdivision Parcel # Parcel Address Item Permit Type Square Ft. Zoning Total Valuation Main Status

42496 7/31/2024 TH Construction LLC 8 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954670180 11365 W Lahinch Ln Residential New 2,203 R-6 $247,550 Open

42495 7/31/2024 Hayden Homes 26 19 Ashton Estates #6 R0539810400 976 N Rockdale Way Residential New 1,574 R-8 $178,175 Open

42494 7/31/2024 Hayden Homes 29 19 Ashton Estates #6 R0539810460 1040 N Rockdale Way Residential New 1,408 R-8 $148,891 Open

42493 7/31/2024 S&K Plumbing 22 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800400 2061 E Pilsner St Residential Plumbing 1,023 R-8 Pending

42492 7/31/2024 Warren Johnson 27 1 Patriot Ridge Estates R6934730330 5975 S Linder Rd Residential Electrical 0 R-2 Pending

42491 7/31/2024 DJ Excavating LLC 14 9 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888661160 8939 S Waterclover Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42490 7/31/2024 DJ Excavating LLC 11 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650220 8301 S Updale Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

42489 7/31/2024 DJ Excavating LLC 6 4 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888651000 1364 W Giantsbane Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42488 7/31/2024 Grizzly Electric 5 9 Cazador #4 R1326140800 2260 N Sunset Farm Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42487 7/31/2024 Grizzly Electric 4 9 Cazador #4 R1326140780 2244 N Sunset Farm Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42486 7/31/2024 Gen 3 Electric - Kuna Chamber of Commerce 1-4 Inc & W2 of Vac Ave A adj to L1 5 Kuna Townsite AMD R5070000480 201 W Main St Commercial Electrical 0 P Pending

42485 7/31/2024 Mason Caldwell 7 9 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770980 149 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Fence 0 R-6 Open

42484 7/31/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 56 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141120 11940 W Anthos Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42483 7/31/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 62 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171240 11891 S Maygrass Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42482 7/31/2024 Johansen Plumbing 36 7 Gran Prado #3 R3239690620 5471 S Memory Pl Residential Plumbing 1,694 R-4 Open

42481 7/31/2024 Berkeley Building 9 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301300 11253 S Yeoman Pl Residential New 1,853 R-12 $206,243 Open

42480 7/31/2024 Ashley Heating & Air 30 2 Spice Wood #3 R8069140040 692 N Shady Grove Way Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Open

42479 7/31/2024 Access Heating & Plumbing 7 15 Crimson Point #6 R1610650170 2967 W Navy St Residential Mechanical 0 R-3 Pending

42478 7/30/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 2 4 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650920 1316 W Giantsbane Dr Residential New 1,688 R-4 $184,853 Open

42477 7/30/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 4 4 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650960 1348 W Giantsbane Dr Residential New 1,688 R-4 $184,853 Open

42476 7/30/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 29 1 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670280 1446 W Dovefield St Residential New 1,382 R-4 $147,721 Open

42475 7/30/2024 S&K Plumbing 43 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360320 140 S Fusion Ave Residential Plumbing 2,766 R-4 Pending

42474 7/30/2024 Grizzly Electric 11 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310220 11233 S Saylis Way Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Closed

42473 7/30/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 10 8 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660860 8693 S White Clay Way Residential New 2,243 R-4 $245,998 Open

42472 7/30/2024 Icon Electric 4 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240500 2912 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Pending

42471 7/30/2024 Icon Electric 3 9 Ledgestone #3 R5186240780 2887 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Pending

42470 7/30/2024 Icon Electric 2 9 Ledgestone #3 R5186240760 2899 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Pending

42469 7/30/2024 Icon Electric 6 16 Silver Trail #7 R7910040020 8575 S Foraker Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42468 7/30/2024 Icon Electric 14 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040320 8560 S Foraker Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42467 7/30/2024 Icon Electric 13 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040300 8548 S Foraker Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42466 7/30/2024 Icon Electric 22 9 Springhill #3 R8079421300 1362 W Crooked River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42465 7/30/2024 Icon Electric 20 9 Springhill #3 R8079421260 1330 W Crooked River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42464 7/30/2024 Icon Electric 19 9 Springhill #3 R8079421240 1314 W Crooked River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42463 7/30/2024 Express Plumbing Heating & Air 12 1 Deerhorn #1 R1791750120 1683 N Deerhorn Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42462 7/30/2024 Express Plumbing Heating & Air 12 1 Deerhorn #1 R1791750120 1683 N Deerhorn Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42461 7/30/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 3 2 Moonhill Estates R5793330290 549 E Full Moon St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42460 7/30/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 3 2 Moonhill Estates R5793330290 549 E Full Moon St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42459 7/30/2024 Premier Plumbing Inc 21 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800380 2075 E Pilsner St Residential Plumbing 1,573 R-8 Pending

42458 7/30/2024 Martin Construction 8 3 Cazador #4 R1326140120 2179 N Sunset Farm Pl Residential Cover 0 R-6 Open

42457 7/30/2024 High Country Electrical Contracting LLC 14 15 Arbor Ridge #5 R0501710280 865 W Buttonbush Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending

42456 7/30/2024 Total Power Electric 4 & 5 1 Ridley's Family Center #1 R7448420050 1375 N Meridian Rd Commercial Electrical 0 C-1 Closed

42455 7/30/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 12 3 Applewood #1 R0487960380 2864 W Paula Red Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42454 7/30/2024 King Concrete Construction 3 9 Ledgestone #3 R5186240780 2887 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

42453 7/30/2024 King Concrete Construction 2 9 Ledgestone #3 R5186240760 2899 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

42452 7/29/2024 S&K Plumbing 71 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671440 11258 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 1,509 R-6 Pending

42451 7/29/2024 S&K Plumbing 23 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800420 2047 E Pilsner St Residential Plumbing 1,023 R-8 Pending

42450 7/29/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 12 6 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660580 8670 S White Clay Way Residential Electrical 3,908 R-4 Pending

42449 7/29/2024 Magic Services 12 2 Willow Glenn R9437690160 795 W Tallulah Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

Permit Report
07/01/2024 - 07/31/2024

Pending Status - Permit has been paid for 
Open Status - Permit has not been paid for 
Closed Status - Inspections complete
VOID Status - Permit not issued
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42448 7/29/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 73 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171460 11770 W Reining Horse Ln Residential Electrical 1,936 R-6 Pending

42447 7/29/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 20 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888671060 1360 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Electrical 1,763 R-4 Pending

42446 7/29/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 55 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141100 11924 W Anthos Ln Residential Electrical 2,064 R-6 Pending

42445 7/29/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 23 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800420 2047 E Pilsner St Residential Electrical 1,023 R-8 Pending

42444 7/29/2024 TML Service Experts 13 1 Quicksilver R7292140130 1692 W Boise St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42443 7/29/2024 CBH Homes 8 6 Gran Prado #2 R3239680820 5617 S Memory Ave Residential New 2,100 R4 $226,239 Open

42442 7/29/2024 CBH Homes 7 6 Gran Prado #2 R3239680800 5649 W Memory Ave Residential New 2,153 R4 $240,026 Open

42441 7/29/2024 CBH Homes 17 7 Ledgestone #3 R5186240200 2833 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 1,860 R-8 $201,884 Open

42440 7/29/2024 CBH Homes 18 7 Ledgestone #3 R5186240220 2817 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 2,126 R-8 $219,853 Open

42439 7/29/2024 CBH Homes 19 7 Ledgestone #3 R5186240240 2803 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 1,893 R-8 $196,278 Open

42438 7/29/2024 Ultimate Heating & Air 3 6 Summit View #4 R8220860020 566 W Rams Hill St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42437 7/29/2024 Freedom Forever 6 & W2 of 5 18 Kuna Townsite AMD R5070001675 182 W 4th St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $44,845 Pending

42436 7/29/2024 CBH Homes 3 19 Silver Trail #7 R7910040440 2189 W Declan St Residential New 1,694 R-6 $186,160 Open

42435 7/29/2024 CBH Homes 7 18 Silver Trail #7 R7910040380 2215 W Hodor St Residential New 2,025 R-6 $217,602 Open

42434 7/29/2024 CBH Homes 2 19 Silver Trail #7 R7910040420 2216 W Hodor St Residential New 1,522 R-6 $169,658 Open

42433 7/29/2024 Patriot Electric Inc Valor Golf Village #2 Valor Golf Village #2 Commercial Electrical 0 A $35,780 Pending

42432 7/29/2024 King Concrete Construction 22 9 Springhill #3 R8079421300 1362 W Crooked River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42431 7/29/2024 King Concrete Construction 20 9 Springhill #3 R8079421260 1330 W Crooked River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42430 7/29/2024 King Concrete Construction 19 9 Springhill #3 R8079421240 1314 W Crooked River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42429 7/29/2024 Magic Plumbing 25 1 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670200 8131 S Cooper Flats Ave Residential Plumbing 1,382 R-4 Pending

42428 7/26/2024 Callmark Construction LLC 2 1 Cement Falls Park R1342250020 708 E Wythe Creek Ct #101 Commercial Tenant Improvement 0 C-3 $14,230 Open

42427 7/26/2024 Icon Electric 1 4 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730780 2528 W Red Jasper Dr Residential Electrical 1,447 R-5 Pending

42426 7/26/2024 S&K Plumbing 67 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671360 11234 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 1,688 R-6 Pending

42425 7/26/2024 Precision Excavation & Construction Inc 56 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141120 11940 W Anthos Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42424 7/26/2024 Precision Excavation & Construction Inc 62 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171240 11891 S Maygrass Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42423 7/26/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 1 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850900 2893 W Lemhi Creek St Residential Plumbing 1,120 R-4 Pending

42422 7/26/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 2 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850920 2877 W Lemhi Creek St Residential Plumbing 1,364 R-4 Pending

42421 7/26/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 3 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850940 2863 W Lemhi Creek St Residential Plumbing 1,504 R-4 Pending

42420 7/26/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 2 12 Madrone Heights #2 R5429771260 282 N Madrone Ave Residential Plumbing 1,207 R-6 Pending

42419 7/26/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 3 12 Madrone Heights #2 R5429771280 277 N Meadowesweet Ave Residential Plumbing 1,447 R-6 Pending

42418 7/26/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 17 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770320 200 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Plumbing 1,841 R-6 Pending

42417 7/26/2024 Magic Services 61 1 Pieroni's #3 R7074570170 483 E Wild Jasmine Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Open

42416 7/26/2024 Magic Services 16 7 December #3 R1789270360 2096 N Merlin Hawk Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42415 7/26/2024 Fifty Five Electric 66 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671340 11226 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 1,509 R-6 Pending

42414 7/26/2024 Fifty Five Electric 66 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671340 11226 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42413 7/26/2024 Fifty Five Electric 62 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671260 11202 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 1,688 R-6 Pending

42412 7/26/2024 Fifty Five Electric 62 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671260 11202 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42411 7/26/2024 Ultimate Heating & Air 13 1 Pieroni's #1 R7074550130 746 E Huckleberry Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42410 7/26/2024 Prime Plumbing 74 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171480 11784 W Reining Horse Ln Residential Plumbing 1,624 R-6 Pending

42409 7/26/2024 Magic Plumbing 22 1 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670140 8167 S Cooper Flats Ave Residential Plumbing 2,004 R-4 Pending

42408 7/26/2024 JC Excavation 16 9 Robinhood #2 R7513310960 11983 W Zamelek Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Closed

42407 7/26/2024 Superior Water and Air LLC 10 9 December #3 R1789270550 2082 N Duck Hawk Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42406 7/26/2024 Perfect Plumbing and Magic Services 15 4 Hawksnest #1 R3511750510 2252 N Baywing Hawk Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42405 7/25/2024 Steelman Plumbing LLC - Pokeritto Tea Bar 7 1 Ridley's Family Center #1 R7448420070 1327 N Meridian Rd #130 Commercial Plumbing 0 C-1 $2,800 Open

42404 7/25/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 11 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040260 8520 S Foraker Way Residential Plumbing 1,848 R-6 Pending

42403 7/25/2024 Fall Creek Custom Homes LLC 5 9 Cazador #4 R1326140800 2260 N Sunset Farm Pl Residential New 1,993 R-6 $237,403 Open

42402 7/25/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 5 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240520 2900 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Plumbing 1,460 R-8 Pending

42401 7/25/2024 Fall Creek Custom Homes LLC 4 9 Cazador #4 R1326140780 2244 N Sunset Farm Pl Residential New 1,937 R-6 $222,822 Open

42400 7/25/2024 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing LLC 21 3 Kelleher R4865420540 427 E Whitbeck St Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending

42399 7/25/2024 Patriot Electric Inc Valor Golf Village #2 Valor Golf Village #2 Commercial Electrical 0 A $1,000 Pending

42398 7/25/2024 Freedom Electric Service & Contracting 70 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671420 11250 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 2,300 R-6 Pending

42397 7/25/2024 Freedom Electric Service & Contracting 68 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671380 11242 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 1,927 R-6 Pending

42396 7/25/2024 Quality Heating & Cooling 16 7 Sutter's Mill #3 R8232290120 552 S Iron Springs Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
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42395 7/25/2024 Traditional Electric 47 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954670960 11289 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 1,509 R-6 Pending

42394 7/25/2024 Traditional Electric 50 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671020 11273 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 1,927 R-6 Pending

42393 7/25/2024 Traditional Electric 48 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954670980 11281 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 2,300 R-6 Pending

42392 7/24/2024 Right Now Heating Cooling Plumbing & Electrical 9 & 10 Kuna Village Estates R5070750105 961 W Ten Letter Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 VOID

42391 7/24/2024 A-1 Heating Air & Electric 4 2 Parkland Estates R6907410160 175 E Kenter St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42390 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 9 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850640 2566 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Electrical 2,636 R-4 Pending

42389 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 9 3 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850640 2566 N Arroyo Vista Way Residential Electrical 2,636 R-4 Pending

42388 7/24/2024 Running Water  Plumbing 2N 1W 23 S1323417569 620 N Elm Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42387 7/24/2024 One Hour Heating & Air of Meridian 9 6 Arbor Ridge #2 R0501680170 2274 N Blueblossom Way Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending

42386 7/24/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 110 1 Falcon Crest #2 R2737090040 11738 W Kind Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42385 7/24/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 22 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800400 2061 E Pilsner St Residential Electrical 1,023 R-8 Pending

42384 7/24/2024 Jaime Ayala 2N 1W 28 S1328120620 3554 W Kuna Rd Residential Accessory 0 A Pending

42383 7/24/2024 Right Now Heating Cooling Plumbing and Electrical 9 & 10 Kuna Village  Estates R5070750105 961 W Ten Letter Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42382 7/24/2024 TH Construction LLC 18 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954670380 11492 W Lahinch Ln Residential New 2,424 R-6 $263,500 Open

42381 7/24/2024 TH Construction LLC 21 4 Robinhood #1 R7513301080 11020 S Yeoman Pl Residential New 2,143 R-12 $239,365 Open

42380 7/24/2024 A-1 Heating Air & Electric 3 5 Raasch Farms R7317710560 674 E Santolina St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42379 7/24/2024 King Concrete Construction 3 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850940 2863 W Lemhi Creek St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42378 7/24/2024 King Concrete Construction 2 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850920 2877 W Lemhi Creek St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42377 7/24/2024 King Concrete Construction 1 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850900 2893 W Lemhi Creek St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42376 7/24/2024 King Concrete Construction 17 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770320 200 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42375 7/24/2024 King Concrete Construction 6 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770100 2129 W Cascara St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42374 7/24/2024 King Concrete Construction 3 12 Madrone Heights #2 R5429771280 277 N Meadowesweet Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42373 7/24/2024 King Concrete Construction 2 12 Madrone Heights #2 R5429771260 282 N Madrone Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42372 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 17 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770320 200 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42371 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 6 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770100 2129 W Cascara St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42370 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 3 12 Madrone Heights #2 R5429771280 277 N Meadowesweet Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42369 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 2 12 Madrone Heights #2 R5429771260 282 N Madrone Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42368 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 12 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040280 8532 S Foraker Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42367 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 11 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040260 8520 S Foraker Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42366 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 9 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040220 8511 S Iditarod Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42365 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 6 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240520 2888 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Pending

42364 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 5 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240520 2900 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Pending

42363 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 3 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850940 2863 W Lemhi Creek St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending

42362 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 2 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850920 2877 W Lemhi Creek St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending

42361 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 1 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850900 2893 W Lemhi Creek St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending

42360 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 14 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680560 5688 S Memory Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42359 7/24/2024 Icon Electric 13 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680540 5706 S Memory Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending

42358 7/24/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 6 4 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888651000 1364 W Giantsbane Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42357 7/24/2024 AH Excavation 62 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671260 11202 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42356 7/24/2024 AH Excavation 63 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671280 11210 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42355 7/24/2024 AH Excavation 65 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671320 11218 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42354 7/24/2024 AH Excavation 66 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671340 11226 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42353 7/24/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 14 9 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888661160 8939 S Waterclover Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42352 7/24/2024 Principle Plumbing 11 13 Ashton Estates #4 R0539790220 919 N Ryde Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Closed

42351 7/23/2024 A-1 Heating Air &  Electric 11 10 Lugarno Terra R5357172380 1884 N Ryde Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Open

42350 7/23/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 17 1 Mineral Springs #1 R5741270170 1107 W Crenshaw St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42349 7/23/2024 DJ Excavating LLC 20 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650700 8319 S Cobalt Sky Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

42348 7/23/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 8 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040200 8529 S Iditarod Ave Residential Plumbing 1,893 R-6 Pending

42347 7/23/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 6 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040160 8571 S Iditarod Ave Residential Plumbing 3,250 R-6 Pending

42346 7/23/2024 Diamond Heating & Cooling 1 5 Applewood #1 R0487960660 2966 W Ginger Gold Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42345 7/23/2024 Grizzly Electric 31 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310640 11876 W Zamalek Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Closed

42344 7/23/2024 Right Now Heating Cooling  & Plumbing 4 5 Tomorrow #2 R8499680410 1050 E Limestone St Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Closed

42343 7/23/2024 A-1 Heating Air & Electric 11 10 Lugarno Terra R5357172380 1884 N Ryde Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending
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42342 7/23/2024 King Concrete Construction 14 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680560 5688 S Memory Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42341 7/23/2024 King Concrete Construction 12 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040280 8532 S Foraker Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42340 7/23/2024 King Concrete Construction 11 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040260 8520 S Foraker Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42339 7/23/2024 King Concrete Construction 9 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040220 8511 S Iditarod Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42338 7/23/2024 King Concrete Construction 6 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240520 2888 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

42337 7/23/2024 King Concrete Construction 5 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240520 2900 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

42336 7/23/2024 King Concrete Construction 4 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240500 2912 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

42335 7/23/2024 King Concrete Construction 13 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680540 5706 S Memory Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42334 7/23/2024 Magic Plumbing 20 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888671060 1360 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 1,763 R-4 Pending

42333 7/23/2024 Priority Plumbing 8 16 Silver Trail #7 R7910040060 8549 S Foraker Way Residential Plumbing 2,530 R-6 Pending

42332 7/22/2024 Access Heating & Air 9 2 Prospector #2 R7199630010 1131 W Gold Dust St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42331 7/22/2024 Meridian Plumbing 2 4 Redcloud #1 R7366140440 1265 S Threave Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42330 7/22/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 74 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171480 11784 W Reining Horse Ln Residential Electrical 1,624 R-6 Pending

42329 7/22/2024 S&K Plumbing 70 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671420 11250 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 2,300 R-6 Pending

42328 7/22/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 17 1 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670040 8227 S Cooper Flats Ave Residential Electrical 1,763 R-4 Pending

42327 7/22/2024 S&K Plumbing 43 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360320 140 S Fusion Ave Residential Plumbing 2,766 R-4 Pending

42326 7/22/2024 MP Electric LLC 9 9 Robinhood #2 R7513310820 11254 S Saylis Way Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Closed

42325 7/22/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 75 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171500 11800 W Reining Horse Ln Residential Electrical 2,064 R-6 Pending

42324 7/22/2024 CBH Homes 7 22 Silver Trail #7 R7910040700 8484 S Iditarod Ave Residential New 1,600 R-6 $177,204 Open

42323 7/22/2024 CBH Homes 1 22 Silver Trail #7 R7910040580 8349 S Sansa Ave Residential New 1,600 R-6 $177,204 Open

42322 7/22/2024 CBH Homes 4 22 Silver Trail #7 R7910040640 8381 S Sansa Ave Residential New 2,530 R-6 $265,497 Open

42321 7/22/2024 CBH Homes 3 22 Silver Trail #7 R7910040620 8365 S Sansa Ave Residential New 2,025 R-6 $217,602 Open

42320 7/22/2024 CBH Homes 5 22 Silver Trail #7 R7910040660 8397 S Sansa Ave Residential New 1,860 R-6 $201,884 Open

42319 7/22/2024 DJ Excavating LLC 10 5 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660180 1545 W Switchgrass Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

42318 7/22/2024 Peppy Heating and Cooling 23 14 Palomar Heights #5 R6899690080 1282 W Castro Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42317 7/22/2024 Magic Services LLC 12 2 Willow Glenn R9437690160 795 W Tallulah Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Open

42316 7/22/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 7 6 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660480 1400 W Switchgrass St Residential Electrical 2,473 R-4 Pending

42315 7/22/2024 Redco Concrete Solutions LLC 27 1 Journey's End #3 R4743770100 857 E Travel Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42314 7/22/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 10 1 Tomorrow #1 R8499670100 935 E Fourth Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending

42313 7/22/2024 CBH Homes 14 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240700 2804 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 1,572 R-8 $167,102 Open

42312 7/22/2024 CBH Homes 8 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240580 2876 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 1,572 R-8 $167,102 Open

42311 7/22/2024 CBH Homes 9 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240600 2864 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 1,696 R-8 $179,619 Open

42310 7/22/2024 CBH Homes 10 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240620 2852 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 1,676 R-8 $183,036 Open

42309 7/22/2024 CBH Homes 12 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240660 2828 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 1,696 R-8 $179,619 Open

42308 7/22/2024 CBH Homes 11 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240640 2840 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 1,460 R-8 $159,815 Pending

42307 7/22/2024 CBH Homes 13 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240680 2816 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 1,676 R-8 $183,036 Open

42306 7/22/2024 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing LLC 8 17 Crimson Point #5 R1610610450 2106 N Sepia Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-3 Closed

42305 7/22/2024 CBH Homes 4 4 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730840 2455 W Opalite Dr Residential New 1,860 R-5 $194,502 Open

42304 7/22/2024 CBH Homes 5 4 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730860 2443 W Opalite Dr Residential New 2,126 R-5 $219,853 Open

42303 7/22/2024 CBH Homes 6 4 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730880 2431 W Opalite Dr Residential New 2,025 R-5 $210,220 Open

42302 7/22/2024 Jaime Ayala 2N 1W 28 S1328120620 3554 W Kuna Rd Residential Plumbing 0 A Pending

42301 7/19/2024 Grizzly Electric 11 8 Cazador #3 R1326130640 1400 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42300 7/19/2024 Fifty Five Electric 16 9 Robinhood #2 R7513310960 11983 W Zamelek Ct Residential Electrical 2,527 R-12 Pending

42299 7/19/2024 Fifty Five Electric 16 9 Robinhood #2 R7513310960 11983 W Zamelek Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Closed

42298 7/19/2024 Fifty Five Electric 65 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671320 11218 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 1,927 R-6 Pending

42297 7/19/2024 Fifty Five Electric 65 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671320 11218 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42296 7/19/2024 Fifty Five Electric 63 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671280 11210 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 2,300 R-6 Pending

42295 7/19/2024 Fifty Five Electric 63 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671280 11210 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42294 7/19/2024 Icon Electric 8 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770140 2161 W Cascara St Residential Electrical 1,650 R-6 Pending

42293 7/19/2024 Icon Electric 25 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240600 2123 N Kenneth Ave Residential Electrical 1,522 R-6 Pending

42292 7/19/2024 Icon Electric 12 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770220 2219 W Cascara St Residential Electrical 2,636 R-6 Pending

42291 7/19/2024 Icon Electric 11 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770200 2203 W Cascara St Residential Electrical 1,447 R-6 Pending

42290 7/19/2024 Icon Electric 1 5 Fossil Creek #1 R2894731100 2586 W Tar Sands Dr Residential Electrical 1,650 R-5 Pending
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42289 7/19/2024 Icon Electric 9 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770160 2177 W Cascara St Residential Electrical 1,502 R-6 Pending

42288 7/19/2024 Icon Electric 29 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240680 2195 N Kenneth Ave Residential Electrical 1,447 R-6 Pending

42287 7/19/2024 Icon Electric 28 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240660 2177 N Kenneth Ave Residential Electrical 1,860 R-6 Pending

42286 7/19/2024 Icon Electric 27 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240640 2159 N Kenneth Ave Residential Electrical 2,025 R-6 Pending

42285 7/19/2024 Icon Electric 26 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240620 2141 N Kenneth Ave Residential Electrical 1,447 R-6 Pending

42284 7/19/2024 Greens Heating & Air Kuna Townsite AMD R5070002225 1103 W Owyhee St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42283 7/18/2024 Traditional Electric 51 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671040 11265 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42282 7/18/2024 Johansen Plumbing 29 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240680 2195 N Kenneth Ave Residential Plumbing 1,447 R-6 Pending

42281 7/18/2024 Johansen Plumbing 27 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240640 2159 N Kenneth Ave Residential Plumbing 2,025 R-6 Pending

42280 7/18/2024 Johansen Plumbing 25 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240600 2123 N Kenneth Ave Residential Plumbing 1,522 R-6 Pending

42279 7/18/2024 Johansen Plumbing 9 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770160 2177 W Cascara St Residential Plumbing 1,502 R-6 Pending

42278 7/18/2024 Johansen Plumbing 11 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770200 2203 W Cascara St Residential Plumbing 1,447 R-6 Pending

42277 7/18/2024 Johansen Plumbing 12 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770220 2219 W Cascara St Residential Plumbing 2,636 R-6 Pending

42276 7/18/2024 King Concrete Construction 2 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240460 2936 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

42275 7/18/2024 King Concrete Construction 3 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240480 2924 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

42274 7/18/2024 Icon Electric 24 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230160 2764 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 1,447 R-8 Pending

42273 7/18/2024 Icon Electric 20 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240500 663 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 2,530 R-6 Pending

42272 7/18/2024 Icon Electric 22 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230120 2732 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 2,153 R-8 Pending

42271 7/18/2024 Icon Electric 35 5 Ledgestone #2 R5186231080 2470 E Whisper Wind Dr Residential Electrical 2,530 R-8 Pending

42270 7/18/2024 Icon Electric 23 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240560 2105 N Kenneth Ave Residential Electrical 1,694 R-6 Pending

42269 7/18/2024 Icon Electric 22 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240540 699 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 1,364 R-6 Pending

42268 7/18/2024 Icon Electric 6 16 Silver Trail #7 R7910040020 8575 S Foraker Way Residential Electrical 2,054 R-6 Pending

42267 7/18/2024 Icon Electric 21 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240520 681 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 1,600 R-6 Pending

42266 7/18/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 21 1 Sadie Creek #1 R7686320210 869 S Threave Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42265 7/18/2024 Hayden Homes 22 17 Ashton Estates #6 R0539810180 995 N Rockdale Way Residential New 1,201 R-8 $129,725 Open

42264 7/18/2024 Hayden Homes 23 17 Ashton Estates #6 R0539810200 1011 N Rockdale Way Residential New 1,201 R-8 $129,725 Open

42263 7/18/2024 A-1 Heating & Air 10 1 Tomorrow #1 R8499670100 935 E Fourth Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 VOID

42262 7/18/2024 A-1 Heating & Air 10 1 Tomorrow #1 R8499670100 935 E Fourth Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 VOID

42261 7/18/2024 Rachel Sanders 2N 1W 21 S1321141915 3388 W Grace May Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-2 Closed

42260 7/18/2024 Freedom Electric Service 23 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370560 108 S Ziklag Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42259 7/17/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 49 2 Deerhorn #2 R1791760190 1546 N Two Point Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42258 7/17/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 49 2 Deerhorn #2 R1791760190 1546 N Two Point Pl Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42257 7/17/2024 S&K Plumbing 68 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671380 11242 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 1,927 R-6 Pending

42256 7/17/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 10 5 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660180 1545 W Switchgrass Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42255 7/17/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 11 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650220 8301 S Updale Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42254 7/17/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 20 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650700 8319 S Cobalt Sky Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42253 7/17/2024 G1 Solar 19 5 Arbor Ridge #3 R0501690110 2578 N Iditarod Way Residential Electrical 0 R-4 $21,260 Pending

42252 7/17/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 2 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650040 8445 S Updale Ave Residential New 1,688 R-4 $185,288 Pending

42251 7/17/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 3 1 Paloma Ridge #1 RR6888650060 8429 S Updale Ave Residential New 1,558 R-4 $169,268 Pending

42250 7/17/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 8 1 Rising Sun #1 R7472350160 1856 E Marisol St Residential Plumbing 2,721 R-4 Pending

42249 7/17/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 7 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523851020 2878 W Caravan St Residential Plumbing 1,207 R-4 Pending

42248 7/17/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 6 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523851000 2858 W Caravan St Residential Plumbing 1,522 R-4 Pending

42247 7/17/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 5 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850980 2840 W Caravan St Residential Plumbing 1,447 R-4 Pending

42246 7/17/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 7 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040180 8547 S Iditarod Ave Residential Plumbing 2,530 R-6 Pending

42245 7/17/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 22 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240540 699 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Plumbing 1,364 R-6 Pending

42244 7/17/2024 BarCal Electric 9 14 Winfield Springs #7 R9466290280 2249 N Malvern Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending

42243 7/17/2024 TH Construction LLC 27 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954670560 11348 W Lahinch Ln Residential New 1,702 R-6 $182,781 Pending

42242 7/17/2024 Right Now Heating, Cooling, Plumbing & Electric 2 4 Butler Sunview Estates #2 R1188790265 842 N Goiri St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42241 7/17/2024 Right Now Heating, Cooling, Plumbing & Electric 2 4 Butler Sunview Estates #2 R1188790265 842 N Goiri St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42240 7/17/2024 Right Now Heating, Cooling, Plumbing & Electrical 1 5 Goldcreek R3192270350 1226 N Pyrite Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42239 7/17/2024 Right Now Heating, Cooling, Plumbing & Electrical 2N 1W 23 S1323417610 563 N Elm Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed

42238 7/17/2024 Extreme Electric 4 16 Winfield Springs #6 R9466280500 1236 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending

42237 7/17/2024 King Concrete Construction 8 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040200 8529 S Iditarod Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
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42236 7/17/2024 King Concrete Construction 7 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040180 8547 S Iditarod Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42235 7/17/2024 King Concrete Construction 6 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040160 8571 S Iditarod Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42234 7/17/2024 King Concrete Construction 5 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040140 8599 S Iditarod Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42233 7/17/2024 Extreme Electric 12 18 Winfield Springs #6 R9466280980 1286 E Fort Erie St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42232 7/17/2024 DJ Excavating LLC 19 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888671040 1372 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

42231 7/17/2024 DJ Excavating LLC 16 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670980 1408 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

42230 7/17/2024 DJ Excavating LLC 17 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888671000 1396 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

42229 7/17/2024 Magic Plumbing 17 1 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670040 8227 S Cooper Flats Ave Residential Plumbing 1,763 R-4 Pending

42228 7/16/2024 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 24 1 Journey's End #3 R4743770040 201 S Roaming Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42227 7/16/2024 King Concrete Construction 7 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523851020 2878 W Caravan St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42226 7/16/2024 King Concrete Construction 6 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523851000 2858 W Caravan St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42225 7/16/2024 King Concrete Construction 5 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850980 2840 W Caravan St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42224 7/16/2024 King Concrete Construction 6 4 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770060 276 N Meadowsweet Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42223 7/16/2024 King Concrete Construction 5 4 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770040 250 N Meadowsweet Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42222 7/16/2024 King Concrete Construction 4 4 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770020 228 N Meadowsweet Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42221 7/16/2024 King Concrete Construction 10 16 Silver Trail #7 R7910040100 8521 S Foraker Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42220 7/16/2024 King Concrete Construction 9 16 Silver Trail #7 R7910040080 8533 S Foraker Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42219 7/16/2024 Solo Heating and Air 7 4 Sunbird Village #2 R8222160130 244 N Winding Trail Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42218 7/16/2024 Jonas Williams 2N 1E 18 S1418123490 2425 N Locust Grove Rd Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Open

42217 7/16/2024 Icon Electric 23 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230140 2748 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 1,848 R-8 Pending

42216 7/16/2024 Icon Electric 19 5 Springhill #3 R8079420940 6830 S Sushana River Ave Residential Electrical 2,636 R-6 Pending

42215 7/16/2024 Icon Electric 19 11 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240480 645 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 2,332 R-6 Pending

42214 7/16/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 2 Indian Creek R4221160010 130 E Morris Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42213 7/16/2024 Ultimate and Air 2 Indian Creek R4221160010 130 E Morris Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42212 7/16/2024 TH Construction LLC 29 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954670600 11316 W Lahinch Ln Residential New 2,508 R-6 $275,219 Pending

42211 7/16/2024 TH Construction LLC 14 4 Rising Sun #2 R7472360560 123 S Fusion Ave Residential New 2,527 R-4 $287,765 Open

42210 7/16/2024 Alloway Electric Commercial Electrical 0 $1,000 Closed

42209 7/16/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 4 4 Moonhill Estates R5793330760 721 E Moonhill St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42208 7/16/2024 Magic Plumbing 11 3 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670480 1359 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 2,003 R-4 Pending

42207 7/15/2024 Access Heating & Air 9 3 Schoolhouse Park #2 R7745410300 831 W Sandbox St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42206 7/15/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 11 3 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670480 1359 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Electrical 2,003 R-4 Pending

42205 7/15/2024 Icon Electric 3 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240480 2924 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed

42204 7/15/2024 Icon Electric 2 8 Ledgestone #3 R5186240460 2936 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed

42203 7/15/2024 Icon Electric 8 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040200 8529 S Iditarod Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42202 7/15/2024 Icon Electric 6 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040160 8571 S Iditarod Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42201 7/15/2024 Icon Electric 7 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040180 8547 S Iditarod Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42200 7/15/2024 Icon Electric 7 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523851020 2878 W Caravan St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42199 7/15/2024 Icon Electric 6 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523851000 2858 W Caravan St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42198 7/15/2024 Traditional Electric 42 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360300 122 S Fusion Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42197 7/15/2024 Icon Electric 5 5 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850980 2840 W Caravan St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42196 7/15/2024 Icon Electric 14 9 Springhill #3 R8079421140 1317 W Bass River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42195 7/15/2024 Icon Electric 13 9 Springhill #3 R8079421120 1335 W Bass River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42194 7/15/2024 Icon Electric 12 9 Springhill #3 R8079421100 1357 W Bass River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42193 7/15/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 21 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800380 2075 E Pilsner St Residential Electrical 1,573 R-8 Pending

42192 7/15/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 18 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650660 8351 S Cobalt Sky Ave Residential Electrical 1,558 R-4 Pending

42191 7/15/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 29 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150580 11835 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 2,366 R-6 Pending

42190 7/15/2024 Magic Services LLC 9 2 Calico Creek R1245310320 226 E Linmar Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-8 Pending

42189 7/15/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 9 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670840 1447 W Dovefield St Residential New 1,763 R-4 $183,979 Pending

42188 7/15/2024 Freedom Electric Service & Contractin 23 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370560 108 S Ziklag Ave Residential Electrical 2,407 R-6 Pending

42187 7/15/2024 King Concrete Construction 14 9 Springhill #3 R8079421140 1317 W Bass River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42186 7/15/2024 King Concrete Construction 13 9 Springhill #3 R8079421120 1335 W Bass River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42185 7/15/2024 King Concrete Construction 12 9 Springhill #3 R8079421100 1357 W Bass River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42184 7/15/2024 Master Plumbing 9 2 Brandywine #1 R1065900140 525 S Cassandra Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
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42183 7/12/2024 S&K Plumbing 6 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310120 11305 S Saylis Way Residential Plumbing 2,205 R-12 Pending

42182 7/12/2024 Alloway Electric Commercial Electrical 0 $2,000 Closed

42181 7/12/2024 Bicandi Electric 8 1 Rising Sun #1 R7472350160 1856 E Marisol St Residential Electrical 2,721 R-4 Pending

42180 7/12/2024 Perfect and Magic Services 8 15 Ashton Estates #4 R0539790720 2028 E Cave Falls St Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

42179 7/12/2024 Bicandi Electric 8 1 Rising Sun #1 R7472350160 1856 E Marisol St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42178 7/12/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 27 5 Kelleher R4865420900 2694 N Matterdale Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending

42177 7/12/2024 JC Excavation 8 1 Rising Sun #1 R7472350160 1856 E Marisol St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

42176 7/12/2024 JC Excavation 42 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360300 122 S Fusion Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42175 7/12/2024 Prime Plumbing 75 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171500 11800 W Reining Horse Ln Residential Plumbing 2,064 R-6 Pending

42174 7/12/2024 Icon Electric 22 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240340 2200 N Honeysuckle Ave Residential Electrical 2,205 R-6 Pending

42173 7/12/2024 Icon Electric 4 6 Fossil Creek #1 R2894731200 2589 W Tar Sands Dr Residential Electrical 1,851 R-5 Pending

42172 7/12/2024 Precision Excavation 26 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150520 11787 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42171 7/12/2024 Precision Excavation 24 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150480 11755 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42170 7/12/2024 Precision Excavation 21 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150420 11707 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42169 7/12/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 6 3 Silverdale R7909110160 176 W Silverdale Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-3 Pending

42168 7/12/2024 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing LLC 24 7 Ardell Estates #3 R0503220420 306 W Snowy Owl St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42167 7/12/2024 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing LLC 28 1 Conestoga R1532770280 620 N Ash Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42166 7/12/2024 Icon Electric 21 5 Springhill #3 R8079420980 1380 W Malad River St Residential Electrical 1,848 R-6 Pending

42165 7/12/2024 Icon Electric 20 5 Springhill #3 R8079420960 1364 W Malad River St Residential Electrical 1,650 R-6 Pending

42164 7/12/2024 Icon Electric 7 16 Silver Trail #7 R7910040040 8563 S Foraker Way Residential Electrical 3,250 R-6 Pending

42163 7/12/2024 Icon Electric 3 4 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730820 2469 W Opalite Dr Residential Electrical 1,522 R-5 Pending

42162 7/12/2024 Icon Electric 18 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770340 184 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Electrical 1,502 R-6 Pending

42161 7/12/2024 Icon Electric 13 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770240 2235 W Cascara St Residential Electrical 1,893 R-6 Pending

42160 7/12/2024 Icon Electric 14 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770260 2249 W Cascara St Residential Electrical 1,447 R-6 Pending

42159 7/12/2024 Icon Electric 8 16 Silver Trail #7 R7910040060 8549 S Foraker Way Residential Electrical 2,530 R-6 Pending

42158 7/12/2024 Icon Electric 16 5 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770300 216 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Electrical 1,851 R-6 Pending

42157 7/12/2024 Icon Electric 2 5 Fossil Creek #1 R2894731120 2529 W Red Jasper Dr Residential Electrical 2,126 R-5 Pending

42156 7/12/2024 Icon Electric 21 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240320 605 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Electrical 2,700 R-6 Pending

42155 7/12/2024 Icon Electric 10 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730200 1545 N Green Emerald Way Residential Electrical 1,851 R-5 Pending

42154 7/12/2024 Icon Electric 21 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230100 2716 E Night Rider Dr Residential Electrical 2,113 R-8 Closed

42153 7/12/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 8 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670820 1435 W Dovefield St Residential New 1,763 R-4 $183,979 Pending

42152 7/11/2024 CBH Homes 16 7 Ledgestone #3 R518240180 2853 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 2,530 R-8 $265,866 Pending

42151 7/11/2024 CBH Homes 15 7 Ledgestone #3 R5186240160 2865 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 2,636 R-8 $275,297 Pending

42150 7/11/2024 CBH Homes 14 7 Ledgestone #3 R5186240140 2879 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential New 2,025 R-8 $217,602 Pending

42149 7/11/2024 CBH Homes 1 6 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523851040 2895 W Oak Harbor St Residential New 1,694 R-4 $178,778 Pending

42148 7/11/2024 CBH Homes 2 6 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523851060 2879 W Oak Harbor St Residential New 1,860 R-4 $194,502 Pending

42147 7/11/2024 CBH Homes 5 6 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523851120 2862 W Lemhi Creek St Residential New 1,522 R-4 $162,276 Pending

42146 7/11/2024 CBH Homes 7 6 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523851160 2892 W Lemhi Creek St Residential New 1,447 R-4 $154,790 Pending

42145 7/11/2024 CBH Homes 6 6 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523851140 2876 W Lemhi Creek St Residential New 1,207 R-4 $131,992 Pending

42144 7/11/2024 CBH Homes 3 6 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523851080 2867 W Oak Harbor St Residential New 2,025 R-4 $210,220 Pending

42143 7/11/2024 CBH Homes 3 11 Madrone Heights #2 R5429771220 281 N Madrone Ave Residential New 1,364 R-6 $146,110 Pending

42142 7/11/2024 CBH Homes 2 11 Madrone Heights #2 R5429771200 278 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential New 1,207 R-6 $131,992 Open

42141 7/11/2024 Traditional Electric 2N 1W 25 S1325233606 355 E Stagecoach Way Residential Electrical 0 L-O Pending

42140 7/11/2024 SHALC GC, Inc 54 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141080 11908 W Anthos Ln Residential New 2,366 R-6 $256,252 Open

42139 7/11/2024 Warden Plumbing Heating & Air 3 3 Summit View #3 R8220850020 1335 N Kenneth Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42138 7/11/2024 King Concrete Construction 42 1 Ledgestone #3 R5186240100 2961 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

42137 7/11/2024 King Concrete Construction 41 1 Ledgestone #3 R5186240080 2949 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

42136 7/11/2024 King Concrete Construction 40 1 Ledgestone #3 R5186240060 2937 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

42135 7/11/2024 King Concrete Construction 39 1 Ledgestone #3 R5186240040 2925 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Pending

42134 7/11/2024 TH Construction LLC 16 4 Rising Sun #2 R7472360600 167 S Fusion Ave Residential New 2,410 R-4 $266,885 Open

42133 7/11/2024 Spartan Plumbing 2N 1W 23 S1323417569 620 N Elm Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42132 7/11/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 21 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150420 11707 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42131 7/11/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 24 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150480 11755 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
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42130 7/11/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 26 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150520 11787 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42129 7/11/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 12 6 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660580 8670 S White Clay Way Residential Plumbing 3,908 R-4 Pending

42128 7/11/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 2 4 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850860 2843 W Caravan St Residential Plumbing 1,694 R-4 Pending

42127 7/11/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 3 4 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850880 2861 W Caravan St Residential Plumbing 1,893 R-4 Pending

42126 7/11/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 12 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680520 5724 S Memory Ave Residential Plumbing 1,694 R-4 Pending

42125 7/11/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 16 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680600 5652 S Memory Ave Residential Plumbing 2,530 R-4 Pending

42124 7/11/2024 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing LLC 12 8 The Farm #3 R2745800340 250 W Case St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42123 7/11/2024 Shadow Mountain Homes 11 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310220 11233 S Saylis Way Residential New 2,394 R-12 $267,766 Pending

42122 7/10/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 17 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888671000 1396 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42121 7/10/2024 Prime Plumbing 23 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140460 12047 W Anthos Ln Residential Plumbing 1,678 R-6 Pending

42120 7/10/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 7 9 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888661020 8785 S Waterclover Way Residential New 2,473 R-4 $267,580 Pending

42119 7/10/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 19 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888671040 1372 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42118 7/10/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 16 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670980 1408 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42117 7/10/2024 Freedom Electric Service & Contracting 23 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370560 108 S Ziklag Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42116 7/10/2024 One Hour Heating and Air 12 8 The Farm #3 R2745800340 250 W Case St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Open

42115 7/10/2024 Superior Water and Air LLC 38 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360220 2260 E Wythe Creek St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42114 7/10/2024 Ultimate Heating And Air 23 1 Tomorrow #1 R8499670230 537 N Lahar Pl Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending

42113 7/10/2024 Diamond Heating & Cooling 7 3 Deerhorn #3 R1791770010 1723 N Spike Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42112 7/10/2024 King Concrete Construction 3 4 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850880 2861 W Caravan St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42111 7/10/2024 King Concrete Construction 2 4 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850860 2843 W Caravan St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42110 7/10/2024 King Concrete Construction 8 12 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240840 620 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42109 7/10/2024 King Concrete Construction 7 12 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240820 638 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42108 7/10/2024 Idahome Energy Kuna Home Tracts R5070251030 975 W Ashwood Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $31,081 Pending

42107 7/10/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 4 6 Sadie Creek #1 R7686321340 886 S Penmark Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42106 7/10/2024 Access Excavation Inc 9 9 Robinhood #2 R7513310820 11254 S Saylis Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Closed

42105 7/9/2024 Prime Plumbing 29 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150580 11835 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 2,366 R-6 Pending

42104 7/9/2024 S&K Plumbing 7 2 Rising Sun #1 R7472350380 1880 E Thea Dr Residential Plumbing 2,122 R4 Pending

42103 7/9/2024 Right Now Heating and Air 26 3 Sadie Creek #1 R7686320990 1056 S Penmark Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42102 7/9/2024 Icon Electric 16 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680600 5652 S Memory Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42101 7/9/2024 Icon Electric 12 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680520 5724 S Memory Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42100 7/9/2024 Traditional Electric 47 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954670960 11289 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42099 7/9/2024 King Concrete Construction 16 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680600 5652 S Memory Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42098 7/9/2024 King Concrete Construction 12 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680520 5724 S Memory Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42097 7/9/2024 King Concrete Construction 6 12 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240800 656 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42096 7/9/2024 Sun Enterprises 8 1 Spice Wood #1 R8069120080 420 E Daniel Ct Residential Addition 0 R-6 Pending

42095 7/9/2024 King Concrete Construction 5 12 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240780 674 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42094 7/9/2024 King Concrete Construction 17 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730340 2430 W Opalite Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-5 Closed

42093 7/9/2024 King Concrete Construction 16 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730320 2442 W Opalite Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-5 Closed

42092 7/9/2024 King Concrete Construction 16 5 Springhill #3 R8079420880 6884 S Sushana River Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42091 7/9/2024 A H Excavation 23 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370560 108 S Ziklag Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42090 7/9/2024 TH Construction LLC 26 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310520 11966 W Zamalek Ct Residential New 2,317 R-12 $243,770 Pending

42089 7/9/2024 A H Excavation 41 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360280 98 S Fusion Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

42088 7/9/2024 King Concrete Construction 15 14 Springhill #2 R8079411100 1398 W Pack River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42087 7/8/2024 Artic Air Inc 37 1 Pieroni's #2 R7074560170 516 E Red Bud Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42086 7/8/2024 Artic Air Inc 37 1 Pieroni's #2 R7074560170 516 E Red Bud Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42085 7/8/2024 Excavation Plus 23 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800420 2047 E Pilsner St Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Closed

42084 7/8/2024 Excavation Plus 22 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800400 2061 E Pilsner St Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Closed

42083 7/8/2024 Excavation Plus 20 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800360 2089 E Pilsner St Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Closed

42082 7/8/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 7 6 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660480 1400 W Switchgrass St Residential Plumbing 2,473 R-4 Pending

42081 7/8/2024 Icon Electric 8 12 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240840 620 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42080 7/8/2024 Icon Electric 7 12 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240820 638 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42079 7/8/2024 Icon Electric 42 1 Ledgestone #3 R5186240100 2961 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed

42078 7/8/2024 Icon Electric 41 1 Ledgestone #3 R5186240080 2949 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed
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42077 7/8/2024 Icon Electric 40 1 Ledgestone #3 R5186240060 2937 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed

42076 7/8/2024 Icon Electric 39 1 Ledgestone #3 R5186240040 2925 N Rocky Bottom Way Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed

42075 7/8/2024 Icon Electric 3 4 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850880 2861 W Caravan St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42074 7/8/2024 Icon Electric 2 4 Arroyo Vista #1 R0523850860 2843 W Caravan St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42073 7/8/2024 Prime Plumbing 22 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140440 12059 W Anthos Ln Residential Plumbing 2,141 R-6 Pending

42072 7/8/2024 United Electric 37 1 Pieroni's #2 R7074560170 516 E Red Bud Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42071 7/8/2024 Alloway Electric Co 31 1 Spice Wood R8069130130 401 E Boise St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending

42070 7/8/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 13 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670920 1444 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Electrical 1,759 R-4 Pending

42069 7/8/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 23 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140460 12047 W Anthos Ln Residential Electrical 1,678 R-6 Pending

42068 7/8/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 3 3 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650760 1452 W Chilitna St Residential Electrical 1,857 R-4 Pending

42067 7/8/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 22 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140440 12059 W Anthos Ln Residential Electrical 1,678 R-6 Pending

42066 7/8/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 12 4 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888651120 1435 W Chilitna St Residential Electrical 1,857 R-4 Pending

42065 7/8/2024 Eugene Alfaro 2N 1W 23 S1323417569 620 N Elm Ave Residential Deck 0 R-6 Pending

42064 7/8/2024 Alloway Electric Commercial Electrical 0 $99,580 Pending

42063 7/8/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 2 5 December #1 R1789250290 176 E Wood Owl Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42062 7/8/2024 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 27 1 Journey's End #3 R4743770100 857 E Travel Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42061 7/8/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 4 16 Crimson Point #5 R1610610320 2066 N Firebrick Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-3 Closed

42060 7/8/2024 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing LLC 36 1 Calico Creek #2 R1245320130 1260 N Cambrick Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-8 Pending

42059 7/8/2024 Fifty Five Electric LLC 41 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360280 98 S Fusion Ave Residential Electrical 2,103 R-4 Pending

42058 7/8/2024 Fifty Five Electric LLC 41 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360280 98 S Fusion Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42057 7/8/2024 Redco Concrete Solutions 48 1 Journey's End #3 R4743770520 974 E Odyssey St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42056 7/8/2024 Redco Concrete Solutions 47 1 Journey's End #3 R4743770500 980 E Odyssey St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42055 7/8/2024 DJ Excavating LLC 13 3 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670520 1383 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

42054 7/8/2024 DJ Excavating LLC 12 3 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670500 1371 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

42053 7/8/2024 DJ Excavating LLC 14 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670940 1432 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

42052 7/8/2024 Freedom Electric Service & Contracting 67 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671360 11234 S Corballis Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42051 7/8/2024 Superior Water & Air 1 7 Gran Prado #2 R3239680860 5530 S Memory Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending

42050 7/8/2024 Magic Plumbing 13 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670920 1444 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Plumbing 1,763 R-4 Pending

42049 7/8/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 8 3 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650860 1362 W Chilitna St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 VOID

42048 7/8/2024 Kellogg Plumbing 2N 1W 23 S1323417569 620 N Elm Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Open

42047 7/8/2024 Izzy's Service 14 8 Palomar Heights #2 R6899660850 1327 W Balboa St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42046 7/5/2024 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 36 1 Calico Creek #2 R1245320130 1260 N Cambrick Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Closed

42045 7/5/2024 Access Heating & Air 14 19 Crimson Point #5 R1610610730 1956 W Feltson St Residential Mechanical 0 R-3 Pending

42044 7/5/2024 Superior Water & Air 5 1 Pieroni's #1 R7074550050 706 E Red Bud St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending

42043 7/3/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 23 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800420 2047 E Pilsner St Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed

42042 7/3/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 20 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800360 2089 E Pilsner St Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed

42041 7/3/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 22 18 Ashton Estates #5 R0539800400 2061 E Pilsner St Residential Electrical 0 R-8 Closed

42040 7/3/2024 Alloway Electric Commercial Electrical 0 $42,570 Pending

42039 7/3/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 5 8 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660760 8828 S Waterclover Way Residential New 2,473 R-4 $267,595 Pending

42038 7/3/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 19 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650680 8335 S Cobalt Sky Ave Residential New 1,688 R-4 $184,853 Pending

42037 7/3/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 13 3 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670520 1383 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42036 7/3/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 12 3 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670500 1371 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed

42035 7/3/2024 Icon Electric 3 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730060 1447 N Green Emerald Way Residential Electrical 1,694 R-5 Pending

42034 7/3/2024 Icon Electric 6 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730120 1493 N Green Emerald Way Residential Electrical 2,332 R-5 Pending

42033 7/3/2024 Icon Electric 3 6 Fossil Creek #1 R2894731180 1381 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 2,113 R-5 Pending

42032 7/3/2024 Icon Electric 2 6 Fossil Creek #1 R2894731160 1393 N Thistle Dr Residential Electrical 1,841 R-5 Pending

42031 7/3/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 7 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888670800 1423 W Dovefield St Residential New 1,559 R-4 $163,937 Pending

42030 7/3/2024 Toll Brothers Inc 10 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650500 8448 S Updale Ave Residential New 1,857 R-4 $202,937 Pending

42029 7/3/2024 A-1 Heating Air and Electric 21 7 Arbor Ridge #2 R0501680320 467 W Buttonbush Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending

42028 7/2/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 8 3 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650860 1362 W Chilitna St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending

42027 7/2/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 18 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650660 8351 S Cobalt Sky Ave Residential Plumbing 1,558 R-4 Pending

42026 7/2/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 33 2 Rising Sun #2 R7472360120 2210 E Wythe Creek St Residential Plumbing 2,721 R-4 Pending

42025 7/2/2024 Jacob Cox 19 3 Willow Glenn R9437690390 555 S Red Oak Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
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42024 7/2/2024 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 24 4 Arbor Ridge #1 R0501670610 362 W Quaking Aspen Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed

42023 7/2/2024 McCarter-Moorhouse - Dr. Phan Building 1 1 12 Ashton Estates #2 R0539771300 1222 N Meridian Rd #130 Commercial Tenant Improvement 0 C-1 $12,108 Pending

42022 7/2/2024 S&K Plumbing 6 7 Rising Sun #3 R7472370960 78 S Ryde Ave Residential Plumbing 2,633 R-6 Pending

42021 7/2/2024 A H Excavation 51 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671040 11265 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42020 7/2/2024 A H Excavation 50 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954671020 11273 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42019 7/2/2024 A H Excavation 48 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954670980 11281 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42018 7/2/2024 A H Excavation 47 2 Valor Golf Village #1 R8954670960 11289 S Corballis Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42017 7/2/2024 A H Excavation 24 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370580 122 S Ziklag Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed

42016 7/2/2024 Ultimate Heating and Air 5 1 Discovery Creek #1 R1863160050 600 N Flauson Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending

42015 7/2/2024 Tory Hansen 3 1 Cazador Estates #1 R1326050600 1475 W Caravan St Residential Conversion 222 R-4 $21,088 Pending

42014 7/1/2024 Cleary Building Corp 2N 1W 25 S1325233606 355 E Stagecoach Way Residential Accessory 0 L-O $52,560 Open

42013 7/1/2024 Kellogg Plumbing - Trandy 2 12 Ashton Estates #2 R0539771320 1200 N Meridian Rd Commercial Plumbing 0 C-1 $14,000 Pending

42012 7/1/2024 Backyard Oasis 26 1 Begonia Fields R0874650260 1106 W Emmy Ct Residential Accessory 0 R-6 $11,959 Pending

42011 7/1/2024 Icon Electric 6 12 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240800 656 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42010 7/1/2024 Icon Electric 5 12 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240780 674 W Smoky Quartz St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42009 7/1/2024 Icon Electric 17 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730340 2430 W Opalite Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-5 Closed

42008 7/1/2024 Icon Electric 16 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730320 2442 W Opalite Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-5 Closed

42007 7/1/2024 Icon Electric 16 5 Springhill #3 R8079420880 6884 S Sushana River Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42006 7/1/2024 Icon Electric 15 14 Springhill #2 R8079411100 1398 W Pack River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed

42005 7/1/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 9 6 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660520 8604 S White Clay Way Residential Electrical 2,247 R-4 Pending

42004 7/1/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 51 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141020 11858 W Anthos Ln Residential Electrical 1,622 R-6 Pending

42003 7/1/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 40 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150800 11708 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 2,141 R-6 Pending

42002 7/1/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 18 10 Paloma Ridge #3 R6888671020 1384 W Regency Ridge Dr Residential Electrical 1,759 R-4 Pending

42001 7/1/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 5 17 Silver Trail #7 R7910040140 8599 S Iditarod Ave Residential Plumbing 2,332 R-6 Pending

42000 7/1/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 16 6 Ledgestone #2 R5186231400 2863 E Night Rider Dr Residential Plumbing 1,445 R-8 Pending

41999 7/1/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 35 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230380 2974 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Plumbing 1,471 R-8 Pending

41998 7/1/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 36 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230400 2962 N Eagle Meadow Ave Residential Plumbing 1,445 R-8 Pending

41997 7/1/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 4 17 Silver Trail #6 R7910030800 8631 S Iditarod Ave Residential Plumbing 2,126 R-6 Pending

41996 7/1/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 20 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150400 11691 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 1,624 R-6 Pending

41995 7/1/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 11 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680500 5742 W Memory Ave Residential Plumbing 1,364 R-4 Pending

41994 7/1/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 10 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680480 5750 S Memory Ave Residential Plumbing 2,025 R-4 Pending

41993 7/1/2024 Garner Electric WA LLC 12 5 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660220 1501 W Switchgrass Ct Residential Electrical 2,667 R-4 Pending

41992 7/1/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 15 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730300 2450 W Opalite Dr Residential Plumbing 1,650 R-5 Pending

41991 7/1/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 14 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730280 2462 W Opalite Dr Residential Plumbing 1,775 R-5 Pending

41990 7/1/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 13 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730260 2474 W Opalite Dr Residential Plumbing 1,471 R-5 Pending

41989 7/1/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 12 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730240 2480 W Opalite Dr Residential Plumbing 1,841 R-5 Pending

41988 7/1/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 11 1 Fossil Creek #1 R2894730220 2490 W Opalite Dr Residential Plumbing 2,110 R-5 Pending

41987 7/1/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 10 16 Silver Trail #7 R7910040100 8521 S Foraker Way Residential Plumbing 1,860 R-6 Pending

41986 7/1/2024 Shilo Plumbing LLC 9 16 Silver Trail #7 R7910040080 8533 S Foraker Way Residential Plumbing 2,025 R-6 Pending

Total Records: 511 8/2/2024
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